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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z ✓ z z  ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: High Side Malbec 75cl (14% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Caramelised Onion Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Caramelised Onion Chutney (Onions 46%, Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar, Cinnamon, 

Cloves, Ginger, Concentrated Red Currant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice), Preservatives 

E202. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains GLUTEN.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1672 

Energy (kcal):   403 

Fat (g):   31.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.9 

Protein (g):   23.1 

Salt (g):   1.66 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Smoked Cheddar 100g 



 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Paprika, Smoke, Preservative (E202). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1664 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   20.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.01 

Protein (g):   31.4 

Salt (g):   1.48 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Vintage Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Salt, Rennet. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1700 

Energy (kcal):   410 

Fat (g):   34.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   25 

Salt (g):   1.8 

 

 

Product Name: Cropwell Bishop Stilton Wedge 200g 

 

Ingredients: Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Dairy Cultures (MILK), Mould Cultures (Penicillium 

Roqueforti). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1700 

Energy (kcal):   410 

Fat (g):   35 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   23.7 



 

Salt (g):   2 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Savoury Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g 

 

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), OATMEAL, Brown Linseed, Rolled OATS, OAT Groats, 

Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, 

Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and 

SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2067 

Energy (kcal):   495 

Fat (g):   24.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   11.2 

Protein (g):   11.9 

Salt (g):   1.51 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filberts Rose Harissa Peanuts 75g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (91%), Sugar, Rose Harissa (2%) [Rehydrated Red Peppers, Sunflower Oil, Spices, Garlic, Salt, Rose 

Petals, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid], Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Rapeseed Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2623 

Energy (kcal):   633 

Fat (g):   52 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   12 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   7.2 

Protein (g):   27 

Salt (g):   0.9 

 

 

Product Name: Serious Pig Crunchy Snacking Cheese Truffle 24g 

 

Ingredients: Italian Hard Cheese (Cow’s MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet) 95.9%, Natural Flavour (Mushroom Extract, Black 

Pepper and Sea Salt) 4%, Truffle Powder (Tuber Aestivum) 0.1%. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, consume immediately or keep refrigerated and consume 

within 3 days.  



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2379 

Energy (kcal):   572 

Fat (g):   42 

Fat of which saturates (g):   29 

Carbohydrate (g):   0 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0 

Protein (g):   47 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: Bramble Foods Caramelised Onion Chutney 100g 

 

Ingredients: Onion (45%), Sugar, Spiced Malt Vinegar (Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Malt Extract (BARLEY), Spices), Dates 

(Contains Rice Flour), Apple (Contains Preservative: Sodium METABISULPHITE), Dried Apple (Contains Preservative: 

SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, MUSTARD Flour, Chilli Powder.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 

Storage: Once opened store in a refrigerator and consume within one month.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   744 

Energy (kcal):   186 

Fat (g):   0.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   40 

Protein (g):   0.9 

Salt (g):   0.03 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wilds Mini Bites Mature Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (22%) (MILK, 

Potato Starch), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), OATS, Water, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUTS and SESAME allergy sufferers: may also 

contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other GLUTEN sources (SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consumer within 30 

days.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1923 

Energy (kcal):   460 

Fat (g):   26 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.8 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   1.86 

 



 

 

 


